L06000015376

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Āc	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

		77.77

Office Use Only



400077974714

07/28/06--01041--009 **125.00

O6 JUL 28 PH 3: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FI ORIO.



COVER LETTER

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations	*		-
subject: Web	Family Circle, LLC			
		d Liability Company)	·	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Piease return all cor	respondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Ashley (Carbone			
	(Name of Person)		÷
Web Far	mily Circle, LLC			
		Firm/Company)		2 5
2849 CI	R 210 W STE 107 PM	1B 320		
		(Address)	<u></u>	* * *
Jacksor	rville, FL 32259			
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	,	٠
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	call:		
	·		4	
Ashley Carbo	1C (ame of Person)	at (904) 940-032 (Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Nümber)	, .
·	·	•		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:			
▼ \$125.00 Filing I	Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Maiting Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 266T Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	IL 28 EJARY HASSE	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARRICLES OF GROANIZATION FOR FLORIDA EXHITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Web Family Circle, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
2849 CR 210 W STE 107 PMB 320 2849 CR 210 W STE 107 PMB 320
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
Grant Black
Name
9380 Lennex Ln #711
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Fort Myers FL 33919
City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Manag	ing Member		
MGRM		Ashley Carbone	
	<u>-</u>	1256 Splendid Ravine St.	
		Saint Augustine, FL 32092	
MGRM		Grant Black	- <u> </u>
	-	9380 Lennex Ln #711	
		Fort Myers, FL 33919	
		and the second s	ہ ماری ہے۔ ماری معمود د
	-		_
			فحاريان سوي داءان
ffective date is listed	te, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTI specific and cannot be more than five busines	
CLE V: Effective da	te, if other than the da		
CLE V: Effective dat	te, if other than the dal, the date must be see of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective dans effective date is listed days after the date	te, if other than the dal, the date must be see of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective dans offective date of the date of th	te, if other than the dal, the date must be see of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five busines	
CLE V: Effective dans fective date of the	te, if other than the dal, the date must be se of filing.) NATURE: ignature of a member of a accordance with section	or an authorized representative of a member. con 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at the same an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective danseffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	te, if other than the da I, the date must be set of filing.) NATURE: ignature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated her	or an authorized representative of a member. con 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at the same an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective danseffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	ignature of a member of this document constitution the facts stated her Ashley Carbone	or an authorized representative of a member. con 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at the same an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	s days prior
CLE V: Effective dar ffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	ignature of a member of this document constitution the facts stated her Ashley Carbone	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution are an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	
CLE V: Effective danse of fective date is listed days after the date represented by the second secon	ignature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her Ashley Carbone Type	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution are an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	s days prior 06 JUL 28 PH
CLE V: Effective danse of fective date is listed days after the date represented by the second secon	ignature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her Ashley Carbone Type for Articles of Organizered Agent	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	s days prior